Data Sheet
© 2009 Cisco Systems, Inc. All rights reserved. This document is Cisco Public Information. Page 1 of 7
Cisco SPA 501G Basic 8-Line IP Phone
Highlights
● Full-featured 8-line business-class IP phone supporting Power over Ethernet (PoE)
● Connects directly to an Internet telephone service provider or to an IP private branch exchange (PBX)
● Easy installation and highly secure remote provisioning, as well as menu-based and web-based configuration
● Wideband audio for unsurpassed voice clarity and enhanced speaker quality

SPA 525G 5 2 Color  Yes
Tables 3 and 4 give part numbers for the Cisco SPA 501G and optional support and accessories.
Table 3. Ordering Information
Part Number Description
SPA 501G Cisco SPA 501G Basic 8-Line IP Phone
CON-SBS-SVC1  3-year Cisco Small Business Pro Support Service
Table 4. Optional Accessories
Part Number Description
MB100 Wall-mount brackets for SPA 500, CP500, and SPA 900 Series
PA100-NA Power supply for SPA 500, CP500, and SPA 900 Series-5V/2A (North America style plug)
PA100-UK Power supply for SPA 500, CP500, and SPA 900 Series-5V/2A (UK style plug )
PA100-EU Power supply for SPA 500, CP500, and SPA 900 Series-5V/2A (EU style plug)
PA100-AU Power supply for SPA 500, CP500, and SPA 9xx-5V/2A  (AU style plug). Power supply for SPA 500 and SPA 900 Series-5V/2A
( NA )
WBP54G 802.11b/g wireless bridge
Warranty
Cisco SPA 500 Series IP Phones are covered by a Cisco standard 1-year hardware warranty. To download software